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* JtH: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (FLLF 2 ANEIE)
o R R 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (et B 45 80Km)
PAKME

* 4/~10/100/1000M [ 3 W A8 etz 11

* SZ¥F IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
© FEE: 10/100/1000 M 3E B

o AXUL, CERULTEAT HIE M
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* HJH: AC100~265V #% DC5V2A (HMEHED
© UikE: <SW

« TAEEJE: 0C ~ 50C

« WAFRSE: -40C ~ +70C

o AXTERIE: 95 %
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LSS Pirtas | R R D% el R AR 5
(Q5244-SSC-20 B SC 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
(Q5244-SSC-40 B SC 1310/1550nm =-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
(Q5244-SSC-60 B SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
(Q5244-SSC-80 B SC 1490/1550nm =>-1dBm <-26dBm 80km

Fr RS T2 R 1P
GQ5244-SSC-20 Z W LA 3 ZY6PY R 10/100/1000M  HUELPALT SC 20KM
GQ5244-SSC-40 Z W AR 3 ZY6PY R 10/100/1000M  HUBLPALT SC 40KM
GQ5244-SSC-60 Z W AR 3 ZY6PY R 10/100/1000M  HUBLPALT SC 60KM
GQ5244-55C-80 Z GOk A B 10/100/1000M AR FLZT SC 8OKM
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